     AHS Antriebstechnik
      Serie AT3 / Series AT3
      Nachfolger M40 Serie Bautz / Follow-up M40 Series Bautz
AHS Antriebstechnik GmbH, Fichtenweg 17, 64319 Pfungstadt; Phone: +49 6157 9866110  Fax: +49 6157 9866112
04/2023  Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Specifications are subject to change without notice
Abmessungen / Dimensions
 Option Paßfedernut /Key Way A5x5x20 – 5P9 – DIN6885
Alle Abmessungen in mm / All Dimension in mm
Typenschlüssel/ Type Code
A T 2 3 B - C N C 2 R - 0
Series Special
 A =  compatible 010 - 030
Series AT M = M-compatible
Frame Size
 2 Feedback*
 4 R = Resolver
5 3 = Resolver ACO 030
6
… Brake
N = no brake
Rotor Lenghts 2 = with 24V Holding brake
1
2 Connection
3 A = right angled A-side
… B = right angled B-side
C = Connector Right angled rotating
Winding G = straight connector
320 VDC 560 VDC L = free cable ends
K A 2000 rpm T = Terminal-Box
L B 3000 rpm
M C 4500 rpm Shaft
N D 6000 rpm N = smooth
E 2500 rpm C = Key Way
O F 4000 rpm
G 1000 rpm Flange
P H 1500 rpm
Q I 3500 rpm C Bautz-Standard
T 8000 rmp
U 10.000 rpm
S S special
Some motors keep the old Bautz number
     AHS Antriebstechnik
      Serie AT3 / Series AT3
      Nachfolger M40 Serie Bautz / Follow-up M40 Series Bautz
AHS Antriebstechnik GmbH, Fichtenweg 17, 64319 Pfungstadt; Phone: +49 6157 9866110  Fax: +49 6157 9866112
04/2023  Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Specifications are subject to change without notice
Motor Typ M404B M404D M404F M406C M406D M406F M406H M408F
 M404B
AT32N/
M404D
AT32D M406C
AT34T/
M406D
AT34D AT34C AT35D
1 Nennmoment / Rated Torque Mn Nm 0.90 1,00 1,00 2,00 1,40 1,80 2,00 1,60
2 Nennstrom / Rated AC Current In A 7,1 2,4 1,40 8,5 3,7 2,3 2,2 2,1
Parameter
3 Stillstandsmoment / Stall Torque Mo Nm 1,30 1,30 1,30 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0
 4 Stillstandsstrom / Stall AC Current Io A 9,3 2,9 1,67 10,1 6,2 3,0 2,6 3,7
5 Max. Impulsmoment / Peak Torque Mmax Nm 5,2 5,2 5,2
10,0
10,0
10,0 10,0 12,0
6 Max. Motorstrom / Peak AC Current Imax A 40 12,5 7,2 43 27 13,0 11,2 15,8
7 Nenndrehzahl / Rated Speed nN min-1 7000 6000 6000 4500 8000 6000 4500 6000
8 Mech. Grenzdrehzahl / Max. Mech. Speed nmax min-1 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000 12000 12000 12000
9 Drehmomentkonstante / Torque Constant KT Nm/A 0,14 0,45 0,78 0,25 0,41 0,83 0,96 0,82
10 Spannungskonstante / Voltage (EMF)
Constant
KE
V/1000 8,4 27,0 47,0 15,0 24,5 50,0 58,0 49,5
11 Widerstand / Terminal Resistance R2ph
Ω 0,40 4,2 12,7 0,46 1,23 5,4 7,0 3,7
12 Induktivität / Terminal Inductance  L2ph
mH 0,69 7,2 21,5 1,00 2,7 11,7 15,4 8,6
13 El. Zeitkonstante / El.Time Constant Tel
ms 1,7 1,7 1,7 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,4
14 Term. Zeitkonstante / Therm. Constant Tth
min 30 30 30 32 32 32 32 33